KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bacheior of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (I} | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

.(S;:N ﬁgllege Roll ::wersuty Roll Stadent NEme 3::::\ed A Bsent
1 ]120002003183] 110128801 [VISHAL 17
2 |120002003072] 110128802 |SIMRAN 16
3 |120002003110] 110128803 [APURV! 16
4 120002003003 110128804 |KAJAL 16
5 |120002003096] 110128805 [SIMARJEET SINGH 16
6 [120002003070] 110128806 |RAKSHA 16
7 |120002003163] 201014402 |SATNAM 16
8 120002003164 201014403 |SARIKA 16
9 |120002003198] 201014404 |ABHISHEK 16
10 |120002003032] 201014405 |JANJALI SHARMA 16
11 |120002003022| 201014406 |SAVNAM DEVI 16
12 |120002003059] 201014407 |HARSH KUMAR 15
13 |120002003134] 201014408 |KAVITA 16
14 |120002003043] 201014409 |CHARU KAPOOR 16
15 |120002003063] 201014411 |PRIYANKA 12
16 |120002003152] 201014412 |MANJEET KAUR 17
17 |120002003133| 201014413 |[SEJAL 16
18 120002003092 201014415 |AMAN 17
19 |120002003191| 201014416 |SIMRAN 17
20 |120002003098| 201014417 |PRIYANKA 16
21 |120002003166] 201014418 |SHIVANI MEHRA 16
22 |120002003008] 201014419 |RITU RANI! 17
23 |120002003200f 201014420 |JUHI BHAGAT 17
24 120002003197 201014421 |SORAV KUMAR 16
25 |120002003028] 201014422 |ISHA 17
26 |120002003044| 201014423 |SALONI ¥4
27 120002003053 201014424 |ABHISHEK 1-&
28 1120002003017] 201014425 |MUSKAN 18
29 |120002003093| 201014426 |NIHARIKA 12

Teacher's Signature ;.............c...... HOD SIigNature ..ot s e s sss s s s oo

Submitted On : Feb 21, 202
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (1) | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

3:" zgllege TSail :zwersny Roll |student Name ag:z:md Absent
30 [120002003104| 201014427 |RICHA YADAV 16
31 |120002003014| 201014428 |SAKSHI 17
32 120002003085 201014429 |MANSI 16
33 |120002003175] 201014430 |[NANDINI 16
34 120002003045 201014431 [MEHAK 12
35 [120002003149] 201014432 |RAJIV 16
36 |120002003162] 201014433 |VANI 13
37 120002003148 201014434 |[SIMRANJOT KAUR 16
38 1120002003012 201014435 |KHUSH! 14
39 |120002003020] 201014436 |SAKSHI 16
40 1120002003067 201014437 |ANISH SHAKYA 16
41 1120002003139] 201014438 |PULKIT ¥4
42 [120002003088] 201014439 |MUSKAN RANI 16
43 |120002003002] 201014440 |KALASH BANSAL 16
44 1120002003074 201014441 |YASHIKA v g
45 120002003041 201014442 |SIMRAN 17
46 |120002003016f 201014443 |[MANSHA GUPTA 16
47 1120002003184 201014444 |HIMANSHU 17
48 [120002003039| 201014445 |SHIVANI 19
49 1120002003087 201014446 |SHIVANI DEVI 12
50 1120002003025 201014447 |SONAM SAINI 16
51 |120002003147| 201014448 |VANSHIKA it
52 120002003125 201014450 |HARVINDER 17
53 120002003195 201014451 |JABHISHEK 14
54 120002003062 201014452 |KULDEEP 16
55 |120002003091] 201014453 |SHIVANI 16
56 120002003061 201014454 |SIMRAN 16
57 |120002003042| 201014455 |SIMRAN 18
58 |120002003084| 201014456 |GUNJAN 16

Teacher's Signature ©................
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (1) | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

::N ggllege Roll :glversuy Roll Student Name zg:i:wd Alysent
59 120002003177 201014457 |MOHIT KUMAR 8
60 [120002003030] 201014458 |SIMRAN KAUR 18
61 |120002003081| 201014459 |KIRTI VERMA 11
62 [120002003018] 201014460 |ANKUSH 14
63 [120002003100] 201014461 |NIDHI 16
64 |120002003112| 201014462 |ANKIT 16
65 |120002003172| 201014463 |CHETNA o
66 |120002003024] 201014464 |GARIMA 13
67 [120002003050f 201014465 |SUMIT SAINI 16
68 |120002003069] 201014466 |MANPREET KAUR 8
B9 |120002003080f 201014467 |HIMANSHU LOHAT 16
70 |120002003167] 201014469 |RAHUL TANWAR 16
71 |120002003174] 201014470 |DEEPAK [
72 |120002003037| 201014471 IMUSKAN 16
73 120002003180 201014472 |GURPREET 17
74 |120002003015] 201014473 |JASMINE KAUR 19
75 120002003129 201014474 |NANCY 16
76 |120002003031] 201014475 |SHALLU 16
77 |120002003097| 201014476 |JATIN KUMAR 16
78 |120002003135] 201014477 |RANJANA 12
79 |120002003118] 201014478 |RUPALI 16
80 |120002003010f 201014479 |JANISHA 37
81 |120002003186| 201014480 |RAMANDEEP 15
82 120002003071 201014481 |PANKAJ 16
83 120002003079 201014482 |ANJALI 14
84 |120002003157] 201014483 |AAKASH 16
85 [120002003077| 201014485 |ANJALI 1+
86 [120002003004|] 201014486 |MANTHAN 16
87 120002003009 201014487 |ISHAN v

Teacher's Signature :..

Submitted On : Feb 21 2022
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (I} | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

g:N ggllege Roll ::wersny Roll Student o :)n:::;ned Absent
88 1120002003049] 201014488 |GEETANSHI PAL 16
89 [120002003145] 201014489 |HIMANSHU 17
90 |120002003082| 201014480 |TUSHAR AGGARWAL 16
91 |120002003005] 201014492 |PRERNA 17
92 [120002003116] 201014493 |MANPREET SINGH 16
93 |120002003033] 201014494 |AMANDEEP 18
94 |120002003086] 201014495 |NANCY i
95 120002003181 201014497 [NAVNEET KAUR 7
96 |[120002003076] 201014498 |TANIA 16
97 120002003168 201014499 |BHAVY SAREEN 20
98 |120002003131] 201014500 |KAVITA 16
99 |120002003047] 201014501 |NITIN KUMAR 1z
100 |120002003151] 201014502 |MINNI 16
101 [120002003007] 201014503 |DIVYA 7
102 |120002003115] 201014504 |NANDINI 17
103 |120002003142| 201014505 |TANIYA 16
104 |120002003058] 201014506 |ABHISHEK 16
105 [120002003169] 201014507 |KAJAL 17
106 |120002003170] 201014508 |MANSI 16
107 [120002003066| 201014509 |KHUSHI 12
108 [120002003192] 201014510 |AKRAM 14
109 [120002003126| 201014511 SAKSHI 10
110 |120002003188| 201014512 |NITIN SHARMA 16
111 |120002003094| 201014513 |SHIVANI 17
112 1120002003196 201014514 [DIKSHA s
113 120002003136 201014515 [MANTSHA 16
114 1120002003106 201014516 [MUSKAN 16
115 |120002003006| 201014517  |[MANISHA 17
116 (120002003028 201014518 ]PR!YANKA 16

Teacher's Signature @.............
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (l) | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

i:_NE?Iege Roll ::wersny ROl s\ dent Name :::i:ed R hend
117 |120002003103] 201014519 |PARGAT SINGH 17
118 |120002003054] 201014520 |SAHIL SEHGAL 15
119 |120002003130] 201014521 |GAURAV 16
120 |120002003099| 201014522 |EKTA 19
121 1120002003102 201014524 |RAJANPREET SINGH 10
122 {120002003036] 201014525 |MOHIT 17
123 |120002003056] 201014526 |ISHA 17
124 1120002003176 201014527 |HIMANSHI 16
125 |120002003171] 201014528 |AKSHAT 8
126 1120002003011 201014529 |BHASHIKA NAINIWAL 16
127 |120002003107] 201014530 |ANKUSH 17
128 |120002003046] 201014531 |[SIMRAN KAUR 16
129 |120002003055] 201014532 |JANCHAL 16
130 |120002003143] 201014533 |AMRINDER SINGH 17
131 |120002003178] 201014534 |POOJA RAWAT 16
132 |120002003021] 201014535 JABHISHEK 14
133 |120002003199] 201014536 |RITIKA 16
134 |120002003159] 201014537 |PAYAL 14
135 1120002003119] 201014538 |SNEHA 16
136 |120002003120] 201014539 |TIYA 11
137 120002003187 201014540 |SAPNA SAINI 16
138 |120002003185] 201014541 RITIKA 17
139 |120002003179] 201014542 |KHUSHI 16
140 120002003023] 201014543 JABHISHEK 16
1411120002003173] 201014544 |HARSH 17
142 |120002003026| 201014545 |DOLLY 17
143 |120002003123] 201014546 |SONAM 16
144 1120002003127 201014547 |SHIVANI 16
145 1120002003141 201014548 |SALONI 8

Teacher's Signature :.

Submitted On : Feb 21 2022
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (1) | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

i.N ﬁgllege Roll ::wersny Roll Student Name g::z:ed A et
146 [120002003001] 201014550 |PARAS VERMA 16
147 [120002003140] 201014551 |ISHA RANI 16
148 |120002003051| 201014552 |MANINDER SINGH 10
149 [120002003189] 201014553 |IKANSHA 15
150 120002003065 201014554 |CHANCHAL 16
151 [120002003146] 201014555 |BALDEV RAI 17
152 |120002003124] 201014556 |ABHISHEK KUMAR 17
153 [120002003034| 201014557 |JAMAN KAUR 16
154 |1120002003121] 201014558 |MANJEET SINGH 16
1565 (120002003027 201014559 |KAPIL DEV 13
156 (120002003160 201014560 |ASHISH 17
157 |120002003068| 201014562 |SNEHA 16
158 [120002003078] 201014563 |VASU ARORA 20
159 [120002003064| 201014564 |KALPANA 7
160 [120002003089] 201014565 |AARTI 16
161 |120002003105| 201014566 |PRATHAM 12
162 |120002003138| 201014567 |DIKSHA 17
163 |120002003048] 201014568 |BHAWNA PRASHAR 19
164 [120002003165] 201014569 |MOHIT 14
165 (120002003052 201014570 |SALONI 16
166 [120002003156] 201014571 |SIMRAN 19
167 [120002003194| 201014572 |PUNEET VERMA 16
168 [120002003113] 201014573 |HIMANSHI 16
169 [120002003060f 201014574 |[VIKAS KUMAR 10
170 |120002003108| 201014575 |ABHISHEK 8
171 1120002003114] 201014576 |LAXMI 18
172 1120002003182 201014577 |MUSKAN 16
173 1120002003083 201014578 |KAJAL KASHYAP 17
174 1120002003190] 201014579 |JANMOL SHARMA 17

Teacher's Signature ©..........c...cocoeeeene. j{ i

J\\(\/ HOD Signature) s i i s o S s aibiuis

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
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Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce{B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-306 (I} | Rural Marketing
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

i:N Sgllege Roll :glversny Roll Student Name :')l::i:\ed Absent
175 [120002003095| 201014580 |KUNAL 16
176 |120002003019] 201014581 |SACHIN 17
177 |120002003122| 201014582 |KIRTI 17
178 [120002003117| 201014583 |RAM PUKAR 18
179 |120002003109] 201014584 |PINKI 16
180 [120002003150| 201014585 |NEERAJ KUMAR 12
181 |1120002003158] 201014588 |NIKITA 16
182 1120002003153] 201014591 |SHUB KARAN 13
183 (120002003201 201014592 |DEEPAK KUMAR 18
184 1120002003161] 201014593 [|SUMAN 16

Teacher's Signature ;........cccceeviiiieirinnnn,
Submitted On ; Feb 21, 2022
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34122, 1:04 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor ¢f Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeCantrol/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
[ | 120002003183 | 110128801  |VISHAL 18
2 | 120002003072 | 110128802  |SIMRAN 18
3 | 120002003110 110128803 | APURVI 18
4 | 120002003003 | 110128804  |KAJAL - 8
5 | 120002003096 | 110128805  |[SIMARJEET SINGH 18
6 | 120002003070 | 110128806  RAKSHA 18
7 | 120002003163 | 201014402  |SATNAM 18
8 | 120002003164 201014403  |SARIKA T
9 | 120002003198 | 201014404  ABHISHEK B B
10 | 120002003032 201014405  |ANJALI SHARMA I8
11| 120002003022 201014406  |SAVNAM DEVI 18
12 | 120002003059 201014407  |HARSH KUMAR 18
13 | 120002003134 | 201014408 |KAVITA 8 o
14 | 120002003043 | 201014409 |CHARU KAPOOR 8
15 | 120002003063 | 201014411  [PRIYANKA 18
l6 | 120002003152 | 201014412 |MANJEETKAUR 18
17 | 120002003133 201014413 |SEJAL - ET
18 | 120002003092 201014415  |AMAN 8
(9 | 120002003191 | 201014416  |SIMRAN I8
20 | 120002003098 | 201014417  |PRIYANKA 8 o
21 | 120002003166 | 201014418  |SHIVANI MEHRA 8
22 | 120002003008 | 201014419  |RITU RANI s
23 | 120002003200 | 201014420  JUHI BHAGAT BT -
24 | 120002003197 | 201014421 |SORAV KUMAR B s _|__
25 | 120002003029 | 201014422  |ISHA 8
26 | 120002003044 | 201014423  SALONI T ]
27 | 120002003053 201014424  |ABHISHEK 8
28 | 120002003017 201014425  MUSKAN e
29 | 120002003093 | 201014426  |NIHARIKA 18 |
Teacher's Signature ....... ﬁ;ﬁ.ﬂ& ................................ HOD Signature :........... \ ......................................................
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 |
I\.__,.A&
VAR Qidgw ) Prfcipal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambats Cantt
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3/4/22, 1:04 PM hitps_/fexamforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControlintemalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XTI of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks [Absent
30 | 120002003104 | 201014427  |RICHA YADAV 18
31 | 120002003014 201014428  |SAKSHI 18
32 | 120002003085 201014429  |MANSI ) BT
33 | 120002003175 201014430  [NANDINI ] 8
34 | 120002003045 201014431  IMEHAK 8
35 | 120002003149 | 201014432 RAJIV R B 18 T
36 | 120002003162 | 201014433 |VANI 18
37 | 120002003148 201014434  |SIMRANJOT KAUR 8
38 | 120002003012 201014435 | KHUSHI 8
39 | 120002003020 | 201014436  |[SAKSHI 8
40 | 120002003067 201014437  |ANISH SHAKYA 8
41 | 120002003139 201014438  |PULKIT 18
42 | 120002003088 | 201014439  MUSKAN RANI | 18
43 | 120002003002 201014440  |KALASH BANSAL 18
44 | 120002003074 201014441  |YASHIKA 18
45 | 120002003041 201014442  |SIMRAN N 18
46 | 120002003016 | 201014443  |MANSHA GUPTA 8 -
47 J 120002003184 201014444 | HIMANSHU 18 N
48| 120002003039 201014445  |SHIVANI 18
| 49 | 120002003087 | 201014446  |SHIVANI DEVI N
50 | 120002003025 201014447  |SONAM SAINI 8
51 | 120002003147 | 201014448  |VANSHIKA . 12
52 | 120002003125 201014450  |HARVINDER - T}
53 | 120002003195 | 201014451  |ABHISHEK 17 i
54 | 120002003062 201014452  |[KULDEEP (8 1
55 | 120002003091 | 201014453 SHIVANI [ a8 | |
56 | 120002003061 | 201014454 [SIMRAN a T ]
| 57 | 120002003042 201014455 [SIMRAN - 18
58 | 120002003084 201044456  (GUNJAN 8
Teacher's Signature :........ c:' : _—h.r'-'r'*&g ............................... HOD Signature I
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 0
WA
S
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.

hitps://examforms_kuk.ac.in/CollegeControlinternalAssessmentReport. aspx 217



3/4/22,1:04 PM

hitps:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/intemalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name | Obtained Marks |Absent
59 | 120002003177 | 201014457  MOHIT KUMAR | | 2 |
60 | 120002003030 | 201014458  SIMRAN KAUR I3

61 | 120002003081 201014459  |KIRTI VERMA T
62 | 120002003018 201014460 |ANKUSH 18

63 | 120002003100 | 201014461  [NIDHI 8

64 | 120002003112 201014462  ANKIT T
65 | 120002003172 201014463  |CHETNA 8

66 | 120002003024 201014464  |GARIMA 18

67 | 120002003050 201014465  SUMITSAINI 8
I )} —OIeRoy

68 | 120002003069 201014466  MANPREET KAUR 15 |

69 | 120002003080 | 201014467  |HIMANSHU LOHAT 8 "

70 | 120002003167 201014469  RAHUL TANWAR 18 f

71 | 120002003174 | 201014470 DEEPAK | 18 | i
72 | 120002003037 201014471  MUSKAN 18

73 | 120002003180 201014472  GURPREET 1 18

74 | 120002003015 | 201014473  JASMINEKAUR | 18

75 | 120002003129 | 201014474  NANCY 18 B
76 | 120002003031 | 201014475  |SHALLU 18 B
77 | 120002003097 | 201014476  JATIN KUMAR 18

78 | 120002003135 | 201014477  |RANJANA - I8

79 | 120002003118 201014478  |RUPALI 18 |

80 | 120002003010 | 201014479  |ANISHA o 18 1.

81 | 120002003186 201014480  |RAMANDEEP | T
82 | 120002003071 | 201014481  PANKAJ T o
83 | 120002003079 | 201014482  ANJALI 18

84 | 120002003157 201014483 AAKASH T T

85 | 120002003077 | 201014485 | ANJALI s
86 | 120002003004 201014486 |MANTHAN - 18

87 | 120002003009 201014487  ISHAN o 19

.........................

" T I
Teacher's Signature :......_.... k}!- — “Q

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

hitps.//examforms_kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentiReport.aspx

HOD Signature «..............

Govt. P.G. College
Ambaia Cantt.

7



3/4/22, 1:.04 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https-/fexamforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/IntemalAssessmentReport.aspx

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name Obtamed Marks |Absent
88 | 120002003049 201014488  |(GEETANSHIPAL | 8
89 | 120002003145 201014489  |HIMANSHU 18
| 90 | 120002003082 | 201014490  TUSHAR AGGARWAL 18
91 | 120002003005 201014492  |PRERNA 1w ]
92 | 120002003116 | 201014493  IMANPREET SINGH 18
93 | 120002003033 201014494 | AMANDEEP 8 |
94 | 120002003086 201014495  INANCY 18
95 | 120002003181 201014497  INAVNEET KAUR 18
96 | 120002003076 201014498 [TANIA T
97 | 120002003168 201014499  BHAVY SAREEN ' 18 a
98 | 120002003131 201014500 | KAVITA 18
99 | 120002003047 201014501  INITIN KUMAR T
100 | 120002003151 201014502  IMINNI T
101 | 120002003007 201014503  |DIVYA 18 -
102 | 120002003115 | 201014504  |NANDINI 18
103 | 120002003142 | 201014505  |[TANIYA 18
104 | 120002003058 201014506  |ABHISHEK T
105 | 120002003169 | 201014507  [KAJAL 18
106 | 120002003170 201014508 MANSI I T
107 | 120002003066 | 201014509  |KHUSHI 18
(108 | 120002003192 | 201014510 | AKRAM 18 ]
(109 | 120002003126 | 201014511  |SAKSHI 18 N
110 | 120002003188 | 201014512  NITINS SHARMA 18
111 | 120002003094 201014513 |SHIVANI o 18 o
112 | 120002003196 201014514  |DIKSHA o 18
113 | 120002003136 | 201014515  MANTSHA | T
114 | 120002003106 | 201014516  |MUSKAN | I8
115 | 120002003006 | 201014517  [MANISHA 18
116 | 120002003028 201014518 [PRIYANKA 8
TeachersSignafure tsi -:"_T,'«f_’”i"“--"""i& ............................ HOD Signature i .\ ...............................................
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 = r._‘}
encipal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambaia Cantt

hitps:/fexamforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControVInternalAssessmentReport.aspx

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

Maximum Marks : 20
S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
117 _12502_0_03103 201014519  |PARGATSINGH 18
118 | 120002003054 201014520  |SAHIL SEHGAL 18
119 | 120002003130 201014521 |GAURAV 18
120 | 120002003099 | 201014522 [EKTA N 18
121 | 120002003102 | 201014524  |RAJANPREET SINGH T
122 | 120002003036 201014525  |MOHIT 18
123 | 120002003056 | 201014526  |ISHA I8
124 | 120002003176 201014527  HIMANSHI s
125 | 120002003171 201014528 |AKSHAT 18
126 | 120002003011 | 201014529  BHASHIKA NAINIWAL 18
127 | 120002003107 | 201014530  |ANKUSH 8
128 | 120002003046 | 201014531  SIMRAN KAUR T
129 | 120002003055 J[ 1201014532 |ANCHAL T
130 | 120002003143 | 201014533  |AMRINDER SINGH 8
(131 | 120002003178 | 201014534  |POOJA RAWAT 18
132 | 120002003021 201014535 | ABHISHEK T
133 | 120002003199 | 201014536  [RITIKA 18
134 | 120002003159 201014537  |PAYAL 8
135 | 120002003119 201014538  SNEHA N - 8
136 | 120002003120 | 201014539  [TIVA T
137 | 120002003187 201014540 [SAPNA SAINI ] 18
138 | 120002003185 201014541  RITIKA | 18
139 | 120002003179 | 201014542  KHUSHI 18
140 | 120002003023 | 201014543  |ABHISHEK 18
141 | 120002003173 | 201014544  |HARSH s
142 | 120002003026 | 201014545  |DOLLY 18
143 | 120002003123 | 201014546  |SONAM 18
144 | 120002003127 | 201014547  |SHIVANI T
145 | 120002003141 | 201014548  |[SALONI 2 0
N
Teacher's Signature :....... . P L e N HOD) Signature & i
Submitted On - Feb 21,2057 '\,R-x
A8\

https://fexamforms. kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssess mentReport, aspx

I'-ﬁ}i&fﬂp
307t P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.

5/7



3/14/22. 1-04

PM

Maximum Marks : 20

htips:/fexamforms_kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name ; Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
146 | 120002003001 201014550  PARAS VERMA 18
147 | 120002003140 201014551  |ISHA RANI 8
148 | 120002003051 | 201014552  MANINDER SINGH 18
149__'[_' 120002003189 | 201014553  |I[KANSHA T i
150 | 120002003065 201014554  |CHANCHAL 18
151 | 120002003146 201014555 | BALDEV RAI e
152 | 120002003124 201014556 | ABHISHEK KUMAR IS
153 | 120002003034 | 201014557 |AMAN KAUR 8
154 | 120002003121 201014558 MANJEET SINGH 18
155 | 120002003027 201014559  [KAPIL DEV . |
156 | 120002003160 201014560 | ASHISH - T
157 | 120002003068 | 201014562  |SNEHA 18
158 | 120002003078 | 201014563  [VASU ARORA | 8
159 | 120002003064 | 201014564 |KALPANA ] 18
160 | 120002003089 | 201014565  |AARTI ' s | |
161 | 120002003105 | 201014566  |[PRATHAM 18
162 | 120002003138 201014567  |DIKSHA 18
163 | 120002003048 201014568 | BHAWNA PRASHAR T
164 | 120002003165 | 201014569  |MOHIT 8 [~
165 | 120002003052 201014570 |SALONI 8
166 | 120002003156 | 201014571  [SIMRAN N 18
167 | 120002003194 201014572 |PUNEET VERMA 8 ]
168 | 120002003113 201014573 |HIMANSHI i 18
169 | 120002003060 201014574  |VIKAS KUMAR - 18 _i
170 | 120002003108 201014575  |ABHISHEK 18 |
171 | 120002003114 201014576  |[LAXMI o 12
172 | 120002003182 | 201014577  |MUSKAN I8
173 | 120002003083 201014578  KAJAL KASHYAP I8
174 | 120002003190 | 201014579 | ANMOL SHARMA | 18 ]
Teacher's Si narure:....‘:-...'...-.-5.\.ﬁ. \“ ............................ HOD Signature :.. \
g T T BNALUTE [ sn sttt
Submitted On : Feb 21, 5622 A ,\\r

hitps //fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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https://examforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControlInternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : BC-305 | Indian Financial System
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
175 | 120002003095 201014580  |KUNAL 18
176 | 120002003019 | 201014581  |SACHIN 18
177 | 120002003122 201014582 |[KIRTI BT
178 | 120002003117 | 201014583  |RAM PUKAR 18
179 | 120002003109 201014584  PINKI ) 8 |
180 | 120002003150 201014585  NFERAJ KUMAR 18
181 | 120002003158 201014588  NIKITA 18
182 | 120002003153 201014591  |SHUB KARAN 18 |
183 | 120002003201 | 201014592  |DEEPAK KUMAR 18
184 | 120002003161 | 201014593  |SUMAN | 18
;‘:t:lli:ds(imt::i;;_%z_ﬂuﬁ\ ' HOD Signatlre &Lisisisininmg Principal's Signature .........cocooieiennnnn.
III|
e\l
I\\,.?ﬁ\"ﬂ
Govt P.G. College
Ambaia Cantt.
https://fexamforms . kuk.ac.in/College Control/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx 77
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Maximum Marks : 20

https:ffexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/IntemnalAssessmeniReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XTI of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-1

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

| S.No. | College RollNo | University Roll No  Student Name . B Obtained Marks Absent
I | 120002003183 | 110128801 VISHAL 17 i
2| 120002003072 | 110128802 SIMRAN 17 1
3| 120002003110 | 110128803 APURVI 7 el
4 120002003003 | 110128804 KAJAL B R 17
TS| 120002003096 110128805 SIMARJEET SINGH - 14 '
6 120002003070 | 110128806 RAKSHA - =T 20 i
7 | 120002003163 | 201014402 SATNAM a 20
s | 120000003164 | 201014403 SARIKA _ e 1
9 | 120002003198 | 201014404 ABHISHEK 15
10 | 120002003032 201014405 ANJALI SHARMA . — 15
1| 120002003022 | 201014406 SAVNAM DEVI 18 .
12 | 120002003059 | 201014407 HARSH KUMAR 10
13 | 120002003134 201014408 KAVITA ' 19
T4 | 120002003043 | 201014409  CHARU KAPOOR g N k
B i 120002003063 201014411 PRIYANKA 13
16 120002003152 201014412 MANJEET KAUR 18
17 | 120002003133 201014413 SEJAL 20 ) i
18 | 120002003092 201014415 AMAN . 19
19 120002003191 201014416 SIMRAN I 12
20 | 120002003098 201014417 PRIVANKA f 5 |
21 120002003166 201014418 SHIVANI MEHRA . 20
22 120002003008 201014419 RITU RANI | 17
23 | 120002003200 201014420  JUHI BHAGAT ' | 18 Tl
24 120002003197 20101442 SORAV KUMAR 16
25 | 120002003029 01014422 ISHA : 17
26 120002003044 201014423 'SALONI o 1- 16 -
27 120002003053 201014424 ABHISHEK 15 i
28 120002003017 201014425 besaw . . ' G
29 | 120002003093 201014426  NIHARIKA s
Teacher's Signanure (s i e S A i e b i e e HOD Sign e sl o e i i s siitigieaes,
Submitted On : Feh 21, 2022 @ﬂl \/
L]
o\t (s finf fa,s) |
@-’u — 1
( \
Principai
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Canit.
https./fexamforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx 177
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1I of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Sesslon : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambata Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

| S.No. | College Roll No l University Roll No  Student Name _ _ Obtained Marks Absent
30 120002003104 | 201014427 RICHA YADAV _ 6 il s
31 120002003014 | 201014428 SAKSHI 12
32 | 120002003085 201014429 'MANSI ' ' 20
33 120002003175 201014430 INANDINI - [ 20 i
34 120002003045 | 20101443 MEHAK == —

| 3s 120002003149 201014432 RAIIV ' N 12 i
36 | 120002003162 201014433 VANI - 5 i

| By 120002003148 201014434  SIMRANJOT KAUR _ 20
38 | 120002003012 201014435 KHUSHI - 15

39 120002003020 201014436 SAKSHI - T 19 -~
40 120002003067 201014437 ANISH SHAKYA ] 19 Y1
41 120002003139 201014438 IPULKIT o L - gm e e
42 | 120002003088 | 201014439 MUSKAN RANI o 14

43 | 120002003002 | 201014440 'KALASH BANSAL 16
44 120002003074 201014441 YASHIKA o ' 17 }
45 120002003041 201014442 SIMRAN . 18 |
46 | 120002003016 | 201014443 |MANSHA GUPTA_ | 17 |
47 | 120002003184 201014444  |HIMANSHU - F  w® .. f.
48 | 120002003039 201014445 SHIVANI 18
49 | 120002003087 | 201014446 'SHIVANI DEVI ' i Sl
50 120002003025 201014447 'SONAM SAINI n B

51| 120002003147 | 201014448 'VANSHIK A N R 13 T

52 | 120002003125 | 201014450 HARVINDER T ]
53 | 120002003195 | 201014451 ABHISHEK | J_ g =
54| 120002003062 201014452 KULDEEP | 12
55 | 120002003091 | 201014453  |SHIVANI R 18
56 120002003061 201014454 SIMRAN ' 20 I

| 57 | 120002003042 | 201014455 SIMRAN ' | 18 !
58 120002003084 | 201014456  |GUNJAN | s |

Teacher's Signature ;. ) S TG e e b e e P B B S A B it

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

';""ﬁ% Collega

Ambala Cantl.

https:/fexamforms.kuk ac in/CollegeControlintemalAssessmentReport aspx 27
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Maximum Marks : 20

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControlintemal AssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNTVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce{B.Com.}
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-1

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Canti-1119

S.No. | College Roll No University Roll No  |Student Name | Obtained Marks  |Absent
59 120002003177 201014457 [MOHITKUMA[R e ' 8 |
60 120002003030 201014458 'SIMRAN KAUR I8 |
61 | 120002003081 | 201014459  |KIRTI VERMA ' | -]
62 | 120002003018 | 201014460  |ANKUSH o 14 !
63 | 120002003100 | 201014461 NIDHI e |
64 120002003112 201014462 ANKIT 12 .
65 120002003172 201014463 CHETNA 8 |
66 | 120002003024 201014464 GARIMA, - ., A=ar 14 |
67 120002003050 201014465 _SUVIIT SAll\_Il = 19 '
68 120002003069 | 201014466  |MANPREET KAUR eI
69 120002003080 201014467 HIMANSHU LOHAT 16 1l
70 120002003167 201014469 RAHUL TANWAR =g
71 | 120002003174 | 201014470 DEEPAK - 17 i
_72_L_'|20020030_37_ 20101441 MUSKAN 19
73 120002003 180 201014472 GURPREET 07
74 | 120002003015 201014473 JASMINE KAUR i 1
75 | 120002003120 | 201014474  [NANCY 16 = i
_7_6 120002003031 | 201014475 SHALLU g e 4
77 120002003097 201014476 JATIN KUMAR 18 ;
78 120002003135 | 201014477  |[RANJANA o BrE= g |
79 | 110002003113 201014478 ]!_?\UPFLLI i _ __ " ] ___ 18 ____J—___
80 120002003010 201014479 ANISHA 20 .
81 | 120002003186 | 201014480 | RAMANDEEP o — . [
82 | 120002003071 | 201014481 IPANKAJ 19
83 | 120002003079 201014482 ANJALI - , o T
g4 | 120002003157 201014483  AAKASH 19
| 8S | 120002003077 | 201014485 |ANJALI 1o () el T
| B6 | 120002003004 | 201014486 MANTHAN | 18
87 | 120002003009 201014487 SHAN ~ © ) 17

Teacher's Signature -, =
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

)

https:/examforms_kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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Principal
Govt P.G. College
Ambal= Car;
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Maximum Marks : 21}

https.//fexamforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legistature Act XII of 1956)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 |} Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-[
College Name : Govt. Collepe, Ambala Cantt-1119

&1 College Roll No University Roll Ne  |Student Name | OlllaEe_dMs_!.lbsen_t
88 120002003049 201014488 \GEETANSHI PAL 20 '
89 | 120002003145 | 201014489 HIMANSHU - TR )
90 120002003082 | 201014490 TUSHAR AGGARWAL b o =
91 120002003005 | 201014492  PRERNA I - r |
ENE 120020_03_116__:_—_ 201014493 MANPREET SINGH - . oe I
93 120002003033 201014494 AMANDEEP - 18
94 120002003086 201014495 NANCY i 55 TR
95 120002003181 201014497 'NAVNEET KAUR 20 .
T 120002003076 | 201014498  [TANIA ST o .,
o7 120002003168 201014499 BHAVY SAREEN | s 1T ]
9% | 12000200313 201014500 KAVITA | 17
| 99 120002003047 201014501 INITIN KUMAR o ik |
100 | 120002003151 | 201014502 IMINNI = 20 T
101 | 120002003007 201014503  DIVYA Sl 20 i
102 | 120002003115 261014504 EM_NDH\T o IR T __
103 | 120002003142 201014505 TANIYA 20 _
104 | 120002003058 | 201014506  |ABHISHEK T LB AW
105 | 120002003169 201014507 KAJAL | 20 |
106 120002003170 201014508 MANSI e . . - |
107 | 120002003066 201014509  Kpusmt T i
108 | 120002003192 | 201014510 AKRAM 15 |
100 | 120002003126 201014511 SAKSHI T ok |
R | 120002003188 201014512 iN[TlN_sHARM?\' '_ ST _ _j ____1_6_ __ }:_
11 120002003094 201014513 SHIVANI 20
12 120002003196 | 201014514 DIKSHA | 18 - |
113 120002003136 | 201014515 MANTSHA - ' aE . = N
114 | 120002003106 | 201014516  MUSKAN | 2
115 | 120002003006 | 201014517  |MANISHA | 15 .
116 120002003028 201014518 PRIYANKA 1 19

Teacher's Signawre ...
Submitled On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms_kuk_ ac.in/CollegeControlintemalAssessmentRepon.aspx

HOD Signallre St i i i i vyt

Principal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.
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https:/fexamforms. kuk.ac in/CollegeControl/internalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1I of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-J
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No  Student Name | Obtained Marks Absent
17 | 120002003103 201014519 PARGAT SINGH ! s
18 120002003054 201014520  |SAHIL SEHGAL S T
119 | 120002003130 201014521 [GAURAV P I T e
120 | 120002003099 | 201014522 |FKTA i 18
121 120002003102 201014524 RAJANPREET SINGH : 14
122 | 120002003036 | 201014525 |MOHIT Ny = !
123 120002003056 201014526 ISHA ‘, 17
124 | 120002003176 201014527 HIMANSHI ! 15
125 120002003171 201014528 -.AKSHAT 12
126 | 120002003011 201014529 BHASHIKA NAINIWAL L
127 120002003107 201014530 |ANKUSH RS S o
128 120002003046 201014531 'SIMRAN KAUR ' 20
129 | 120002003055 201014532 ANCHAL 20 :
130 | 120002003143 201014533 |AMRINDER SINGH SRR LR R l
131 | 120002003178 | 201014534  |POOJA RAWAT I
132 | 120002003021 | 201014535  |ABHISHEK 15
133 | 120002003199 | 201014536 RITIKA - Tl
134 120002003159 | 201014537  |PAYAL 15
13 120002003119 201014538 SNEHA 17
136 | 120002003120 201014539 TIYA ] AT
137 | 120002003187 | 201014540  |SAPNA SAINI i ]
138 120002003 185 201014541 RITIKA | 20
139 | 120002003179 | 201014542 KHUSHL | 17
140 | 120002003023 | 201014543 ABHISHEK o | 16 i
141 | 120002003173 201014544 HARSH R e
142 | 120002003026 201014545 DOLLY , 15 !
143 | 120002003123 201014546 SONAM - | 16 e % |
144 | 120002003127 | 201014547 SHIVANI | 20 |
| 145 120002003141 | 201014548 SALONI I .
Teacher's Signature -, s HOT SIZRAIUTE [t s e
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
a I 4
4%\
rPﬂnc!pa?
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.
hitps://examforms. kuk ac.in/CollegeControl/intemalAssessmentReport.aspx 57
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Maximum Marks : 20

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/ InternalAssessmentReport. aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name ; Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Sesslon : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-1

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Eﬂ. College Roll No I Umverm!_RMo Student Name _ i ___:j__()_htained Marks Absent
46 | 120002003001 | 201014550 PARAS VERMA I
147 | 120002003140 201014551 ISHA RANI 17
148 | 120002003051 201014552  MANINDERSINGH | 13 | ]
149 | 120002003189 | 201014553 IKANSHA | T
150 | 120002003065 201014554 CHANCHAL Vi B ewlemry sy
151 | 120002003146 | 201014555  BALDEVRAl . imePe_ . e
152 | 120002003124 | 201014556  ABHISHEK KUMAR i B0 N
153 | 120002003034 201014557  AMANKAUR | 15
154 | 120002003121 | 201014558 MANJEETSINGH i |
155 | 120002003027 201014559 KAPIL DEV , 14
156 | 120002003160 201014560  ASHISH | 17 i
157 | 120002003068 | 201014562 SNEHA R
158 120002003078 201014563 VASUARORA | 183
159 | 120002003064 | 201014564 KALPANA R N . Tl R
| 160 | 120002003089 | 201014565  AARTX | 11 |
161 | 120002003105 | 201014566  PRATHAM | 15 |
162 | 120002003138 201014567 DIKSHA T r Real 1)
163 120002003048 201014568  BHAWNA PRASHAR | 18 »
164 120002003165 201014569 MOHIT | =l P
165 | 120002003052 201014570 saont [ 9
166 | 120002003156 | 201014571 siMRAN 18
167 | 120002003194 | 201014572 PUNEETVERMA 13 I [
168 120002003113 201014573 HIMANSHI Iz I
| 169 | 120002003060 | 201014574 VIKASKUMAR | 12 ]
170 | 120002003108 | 201014575 ABHISHEK o | 8 =
171 | 120002003114 201014576 LaxMI N T
172 | 120002003182 | 201014577 MUSKAN L - 18 B |
173 | 120002003083 201014578 KAJAL KASHYAP | 18 .
174 [ 120002003190 | 201014579 |ANMOL SHARMA 18 '

Teacher's Signalure -

Subrmtted

On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD STENATDTE: &ididrinrsssnsimisiaseinmisminm s mapismatitsiah oA

“\ %’\d

5‘Priﬂclpaf

Govt. PG. Collegs
Ambala Cantt

https://examforms kuk ac.in/CollegeControVintemalAssessmentReport aspx

67



3/5/22, 1:36 AM

P

Maximum Marks : 20

hitps:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/internalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1936}
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
aper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-304 | Company Law-1
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

| S.No. College Roll No University Roll No  Student Name B Obtained Marks 'Abse_m
175 | 120002003095 201014580 KUNAL 2
176 | 120002003019 | 201014581 SACHN 14
177 | 120002003122 201014582 -KIRTI = — — . i il
178 | 120002003117 201014583 1RAM PUKAR 17 R
179 120002003109 _L 201014584 IPINKI o 12 o
180 | 120002003150 | 201014585  INEERAJ KUMAR o T R
i_181 120002003158 | 201014588 :[NIKT_TA : ___ - T . il £ ':___
| 182 120002003153 \ 201014591 [SHUB KARAN 14
| 183 120002003201 _L 201014592 [DEEPAK KUMAR 15 |
184 120002003161 | 201014593 ISUMAN )
Teacher's Signature ©................. HOD Signature ©.....ocoooinemvric e Principal's Signature =.........ccoocveiicrecee.
Submiticd On : Feb 21, 2072
'\
'-.
Fi |
f A\ A
P’nf JPEH
Govt. P.G. Colk
Mm[a Catiit
https://fexamforms kuk ac.in/CollegeControl/internalAssessmentReport. aspx 717



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XlI of 1356)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

SN [College Roll [University Rofl [, Obtained Absent
o. |No No Marks

T |120002003183] 110128801 [VISHAL 17
2 [120002003072] 110128802 [SIMRAN 18
3 [120002003110] 110128803 [APURVI 16
4 |120002003003| 110128804 [KAJAL 16
5 [120002003096] 110128805 |SIMARJEET SINGH 15
6 [120002003070] 110128806 [RAKSHA 16
7 [120002003163] 201014402 [SATNAM 16
8 [120002003164] 201014403 [SARIKA 14
9 [120002003198| 201014404 [ABHISHEK iy
10 [120002003032] 201014405 [ANJALI SHARMA 19
11 [120002003022| 201014406 [SAVNAM DEVI i
12 [120002003059] 201014407 [HARSH KUMAR 14
13 [120002003134] 201014408 [KAVITA 18
14 [120002003043] 201014409 |[CHARU KAPOOR 17
15 |120002003063[ 201014411 [PRIYANKA 15
16 [120002003152] 201014412 |MANJEET KAUR 16
17 120002003133 201014413  [SEJAL 16
18 [120002003092] 201014415 [AMAN 18
19 120002003191 201014416 [SIMRAN 16
20 [120002003098| 201014417 [PRIYANKA 15
21 |120002003166] 201014418 [SHIVANI MEHRA 18 B
22 |120002003008] 201014419 [RITU RANI 14
23 (120002003200 201014420 [JUHI BHAGAT 14
24 [120002003197| 201014421 [SORAV KUMAR 13
25 |120002003029] 201014422  [ISHA 16
26 [120002003044] 201014423  [SALONI 16
27 [120002003053| 201014424 |ABHISHEK 14
28 120002003017 201014425 |MUSKAN 14
29 |120002003093] 201014426 |NIHARIKA 15

Teacher's Signature :..........
Submitted On : Feb 21, 202

L

\)




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XlIi of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll |University Roll Studerifiame Obtained Sycnd

o. |No No Marks
30 [120002003104| 201014427 |RICHA YADAV 16
31 |120002003014| 201014428 |SAKSHI 16
32 [120002003085( 201014429 |MANSI 15
33 [120002003175] 201014430 |NANDINI 16
34 (120002003045 201014431 |MEHAK 14
35 [120002003149] 201014432 |RAJIV 16
36 [120002003162| 201014433 |VANI 16
37 (120002003148 201014434 |[SIMRANJOT KAUR 16
38 |120002003012] 201014435 |KHUSHI 16
39 (120002003020 201014436 |SAKSHI 47
40 120002003067 201014437 |JANISH SHAKYA 18
41 120002003139 201014438 |PULKIT 17
42 1120002003088| 201014439 |MUSKAN RANI 16
43 |120002003002| 201014440 |KALASH BANSAL 16
44 (120002003074 201014441 |YASHIKA 17
45 |120002003041f 201014442 |[SIMRAN 15
46 [120002003016] 201014443 |MANSHA GUPTA 17
47 1120002003184 201014444 |HIMANSHU 16
48 (120002003039 201014445 |SHIVANI 19
49 |120002003087] 201014446 |SHIVANI DEVI 14
50 |120002003025] 201014447 |SONAM SAIN| 17
51 120002003147 201014448 |[VANSHIKA 14
52 |120002003125] 201014450 |HARVINDER T
53 |120002003195] 201014451 |ABHISHEK 14
54 |120002003062| 201014452 |KULDEEP 14
55 1120002003091 201014453  |SHIVANI 16
56 |120002003061| 201014454 |SIMRAN 18
57 (120002003042 201014455 |SIMRAN 18
58 1120002003084 201014456 |GUNJAN 17

Teacher's Signature &L{}/ HOD SIgnature ©o .o e,

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 kw\““"o S




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N [College Roll [University Roll [, .\ Obtained Absent
o. |[No No Marks
59 [120002003177| 201014457 |MOHIT KUMAR 8
60 120002003030 201014458 [SIMRAN KAUR 18
61 |120002003081| 201014459 [KIRTI VERMA L]
62 [120002003018] 201014460 |ANKUSH 16
63 [120002003100f 201014461 |NIDHI 17
64 [120002003112] 201014462 |ANKIT 16
65 |120002003172| 201014463 |CHETNA iz
66 |120002003024| 201014464 |GARIMA 15
67 [120002003050| 201014465 |[SUMIT SAINI 18
68 |120002003069| 201014466 |MANPREET KAUR 10
69 [120002003080] 201014467 |HIMANSHU LOHAT 18
70 |120002003167| 201014469 |[RAHUL TANWAR 14
71 1120002003174| 201014470 |DEEPAK L
72 |120002003037| 201014471 |[MUSKAN il
73 |120002003180] 201014472 |GURPREET ity
74 1120002003015 201014473 |JASMINE KAUR 17
75 [120002003129] 201014474 |NANCY 16
76 [120002003031| 201014475 |SHALLU 16
77 |120002003097| 201014476 |JATIN KUMAR 18
78 |120002003135| 201014477 |RANJANA 14
79 1120002003118] 201014478 |RUPALI 16
80 [120002003010| 201014479 |ANISHA 17
81 |120002003186| 201014480 |RAMANDEEP U
82 120002003071 201014481 |[PANKAJ flin
83 |120002003079| 201014482 |ANJALI 16
84 1120002003157 201014483 |AAKASH 16
85 1120002003077 201014485 |ANJALI 14
86 [120002003004| 201014486 |MANTHAN 18
87 [120002003009] 201014487 |ISHAN 18
W

Teacher's Signature :........ i

Submitted On : Feb 21,2022 N e ™S N
XX

HOD Signature:ss s i i it



Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-l

College Name : Govt. Coliege, Ambala Cantt-1119

g:N Sgllege Roll :zlversny Rolt [o.  qent Name E)n::ilsned Absent
88 [120002003049] 201014488 |GEETANSHI PAL 16
89 [120002003145] 201014489 [HIMANSHU 18
90 [120002003082| 201014490 |TUSHAR AGGARWAL 16
91 120002003005 201014492 |PRERNA 16
92 [120002003116] 201014493 |MANPREET SINGH 15
93 [120002003033| 201014494 |AMANDEEP 18
94 |120002003086| 201014495 |NANCY 14
95 [120002003181] 201014497 |NAVNEET KAUR 16
96 [120002003076] 201014498 |(TANIA 18
97 |120002003168| 201014499 |BHAVY SAREEN 18
98 [120002003131| 201014500 |KAVITA 13
99 120002003047 201014501 |NITIN KUMAR 14
100 [120002003151] 201014502 |MINNI 16
101 {120002003007| 201014503 |DIVYA 1F
102 [120002003115| 201014504 |NANDINI 16
103 |120002003142| 201014505 |TANIYA 18
104 |120002003058] 201014506 |ABHISHEK 16
105 [120002003169] 201014507 |KAJAL 17
106 |120002003170] 201014508 |MANS} 15
107 |120002003066f 201014509 IKHUSHI 15
108 |120002003192] 201014510 |AKRAM 16
109 120002003126 201014511 |SAKSHI 14
110 |120002003188| 201014512 |NITIN SHARMA i
111 ]120002003094| 201014513 |SHIVANI 16
112 |120002003196| 201014514 |DIKSHA 16
113 1120002003136 201014515 |MANTSHA i
114 1120002003106 201014516 |[MUSKAN 16
115(120002003006| 201014517 |MANISHA 16
116 [120002003028| 204014518 |PRIYANKA 18

Teacher's Signature :.

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 W ,\?S

e

HOD Signature s s i i i st kb e emsaram snesaans

Govt. F.3. College
Ambala Cantt.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

E:N ggllege Roll :glversny Roll 1stiident Name ﬁg:i'smd Absent
117 [120002003103] 201014519 |PARGAT SINGH 7
118 |120002003054] 201014520 |SAHIL SEHGAL 16
119 |120002003130] 201014521 |GAURAV 16
120 (120002003099 201014522 |[EKTA 18
121 120002003102| 201014524 |RAJANPREET SINGH 12
122 |120002003036] 201014525 |MOHIT 16
123 [120002003056| 201014526 |ISHA 17
124 |120002003176] 201014527 |HIMANSHI 17
125 (120002003171 201014528 |AKSHAT 11
126 [120002003011] 201014529 |BHASHIKA NAINIWAL 16
127 1120002003107 201014530 |ANKUSH 15
128 120002003046 201014531 |SIMRAN KAUR 18
129 |120002003055| 201014532 |ANCHAL (72
130 |120002003143| 201014533 |AMRINDER SINGH 16
131120002003178] 201014534 |POOJA RAWAT 18
132 [120002003021] 201014535 |ABHISHEK 5
133 |120002003199] 201014536 |RITIKA 15
134 1120002003159 201014537 |PAYAL 5
135 120002003119 201014538 |SNEHA lis
136 1120002003120 201014539 [TIYA 15
137 (120002003187 201014540 |[SAPNA SAINI 16
138 1120002003185 201014541  |RITIKA 16
139 1120002003179] 201014542 |KHUSHI 14
140 1120002003023] 201014543 |ABHISHEK 14
141 1120002003173] 201014544 |HARSH 18
142 1120002003026) 201014545 |DOLLY .
143 1120002003123] 201014546 |SONAM 16
144 1120002003127 201014547 |SHIVANI 18
145 1120002003141 201014548 |SALONI 15
Teacher's Signature :. W.{h HOD' SigNEture sicivibirtimm s manrperssn s sy
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 Qg ﬁ-j"& \
N\




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N [College Roll [University Roll Studeni/Name Obtained e
0. |No No Marks
146 |120002003001] 201014550 |PARAS VERMA 16
147 [120002003140| 201014551 {ISHA RANI 15
148 120002003051 201014552 |MANINDER SINGH 14
149 |120002003189| 201014553 [IKANSHA 16
150 |120002003065] 201014554 |[CHANCHAL 14
151 [120002003146| 201014555 |BALDEV RAI il
152 120002003124 201014556 |ABHISHEK KUMAR 16
153 [120002003034| 201014557 |AMAN KAUR 15
154 120002003121 201014558 |MANJEET SINGH 14
155 (120002003027 201014559 |KAPIL DEV 18
156 |120002003160] 201014560 |ASHISH 16
157 |120002003068| 201014562 [SNEHA 13
158 |120002003078] 201014563 |VASU ARORA 19
159 (120002003064 201014564 |KALPANA 16
160 [120002003089| 201014565 |AARTI 13
161 |120002003105] 201014566 |PRATHAM 14
162 |120002003138] 201014567 |DIKSHA i
163 |120002003048] 201014568 |BHAWNA PRASHAR i
164 (120002003165 201014569 |MOHIT Uf
165 120002003052 201014570 |SALONI 16
166 |120002003156| 201014571 |SIMRAN 18
167 |120002003194] 201014572 |PUNEET VERMA 15
168 |120002003113] 201014573  |[HIMANSHI 13
169 |120002003060|] 201014574 |VIKAS KUMAR 13
170 |120002003108| 201014575 |ABHISHEK 8
171 1120002003114] 201014576 |[LAXMI 18
172 120002003182 201014577 |[MUSKAN 15
173 [120002003083| 201014578 |KAJAL KASHYAP 14
174 (120002003190 201014579 |ANMOL SHARMA s If5)
-]
Teacher's Signature \&f\/

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

. ___
A

HOD Signature s iiiiiammamararg o0

>




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XH of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce{B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-303 | Business Laws-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll  [University Roll o, . . Name |Obtained Absent
o. |No No Marks
175 [120002003095| 201014580 |KUNAL 18
176 |120002003019| 201014581 |SACHIN 15
177 |120002003122| 201014582 |KIRTI IS
178 |120002003117] 201014583 |RAM PUKAR 18
179 |120002003109] 201014584 |PINKI 16
180 (120002003150 201014585 |NEERAJ KUMAR 16
181 [120002003158] 201014588 |N!KITA iz
182 |120002003153] 201014591 |SHUB KARAN 14
183 (120002003201 201014592 |DEEPAK KUMAR 15
184 1120002003161 201014593 |SUMAN 11
fc;:b _
Teacher's Signature MH HOD Signature f.suss i gas s Principal's Signature :..................

Submitted On : Feb 21,2022 _o

%{M' i ) 2
- wk&*v




Muand

5Ny

v Marks ;s 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Acl X1 of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accrediled

Internat Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semcster : SEMES TER-83 {] Session @ Dee.21-Mar,22
Subject Name : Business Statistics-1 (BC-302)

Examiner 1D : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

[20002003183
120002003072
120002003110
1 20002003003
1200432003096
120002003070
120002003163
120002003164
120002003198
120002002032
120002003422
1 20002003059
120002003134
1200020030453
120002003063
| 000200332
P002003] 13
| 20002003092
120002003191
F2L00200300
20007003 (6
FIO020036G0R
120002003200
[ 20002003197
120002003029
120002003044
120002003053
(20002003017
120002003093

College Roll No

University Rell No

110128801
110128802
1TO128803
F10128804
110128805
110128806
201014402
201014403
201014404
201004405
2001014406
201013407
2001014408
201014409
200004411
2001014412
201014413
201014415
201014416
201014417
201014418
201014419
201014420
201014421
201013422
201014423
21014424
201014425
201014426

Student Name
VISHAL
SIMRAN
APURVI
KAJAL

SIMARJEET SINGH

RAKSHA
SATNAM
SARIKA
ABHISHEK

ANJALI SHARMA

SAVNAM DEVI
HARSH KUMAR
KAVITA
CHARU KAPOOR
PRIYANKA
MANJEET KALIR
SEJAL

AMAN

SIMRAN
PRIYANKA
SHIVANT MEHRA
RITU RANI
TUHI BHAGAT
SORAV KUMAR
[SHA

SALONI
ABHISHEK
MUSKAN
NIHARIKA

Obtained Marks — Absent|
1

I &
16
18
18
16
Ik
16
I8
16
I
s
17
I8
I8

T @ﬁ & ;'.»t{/l/?/

P e

1
|

/
{4

f-ﬂ“'"*.

T“-

\P L \Cfv"‘%\)

HOD Signature

Frincihal

Govt- p _‘J’_ f"‘"--j-\

Ambai. Ca:. ..



Muasimum Marks ;20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Estublished by the Stute Legislature Act X of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Aceredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Tvpe: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name @ Business Statistics-1 (BC-302)

txaminer 1D : || College Name : Govl. College Ambala Cantt

Absent!

'S.No. College Roll No University Roll No  Student Name Obtained Marks
W 120002003104 201014427 RICHA YADAV 18
3 120002003014 201014428 SAKSHI 18
32 120002003085 201014429 MANSI %
31 120002003175 201014430 NANDINI I8
34 120002003045 201014431 MENAK 16
{5 120002003 149 201014432 RAIIV 17
36 120002003 162 201014433 VANI 3
1 120002003 1 4% 201014434 SIMRANIOT KAUR I8
N 120002003012 201014435 KHUSHI I8
1 120002003020 201014436 SAKSHI B
10 120002003067 201014437 ANISH SHAK YA 18
3] 120002003139 201014438 PULKIT 18
42 120002003088 201014439 MUSKAN RANT I8
43 120002003002 201014440 KALASH BANSAL 17
4 120002003074 201014441 'YASHIKA I8

45 120002003041 201014442 SIMRAN W
30 120002003016 201014443 'MANSHA GUPTA i 16

| 47 120002003 184 201014444 HIMANSHU 16
a8 120002003039 201014445 SHIVAN] B

T 120002003087 201014446 SHIVANI DEVI 15

50 120002003025 201014447 SONAM SAINI 8
S| 120002003 147 201014448 'VANSHIKA 16
52 120002003125 201014450 'HARVINDLR 17
53 120002003195 20101445 | ABHISHEK 16
54 120002003062 201014452 'KULDEEP 17
55 12000200309 | 201014453 SHIVANI 16
36 120002003061 201014454 SIMRAN Iy

| 37 120002003042 201014455 SIMRAN 13

|58 120002003084 201014456 GUNJAN 16

Teacher's Sipnature fo. L,..{,.f"'/ ............................... HOD Signature -........
Ugerv
P Lam "‘H>
N _
N
%/-’/E,'ﬂ L,- ‘:{N‘k
i ' leﬂ) : ﬁﬁf ncipal

Govt. FC. Coliege

Ambgls Cantt.



Savimum Marks - M

S No.

b

Hill

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

internal Muarks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-D3 | Session ; Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : Business Stafisties-1 (BC-M2)

Examiner 1D ¢ || College Name : Gave. College Ambala Cann

College Roll No
120002003177
120002003030
120002003081
120002003018
120002003100
120002003112
120002003172
120002003024
120002003050
120002003069
120002003080
120002003167
120002003174
120002003037
120002003180
12000200301 5
1200062003129
12000200303
120002003047
120002003135
120002003118
120002003010
120002003186
120002003071
120002003079
120002003157
120002003077
120002003004
120002003009

pmakue

g #77G
- x:,.ﬂ.w)/g \i 14 "S)

( GFr

A

University Roll No
201014457
201014458
201014159
201014460
201014401
201014462
201014463
201014404
201014465
2010144066
201014467
201014469
201014470
201004471
201014472
201014473
201014474
201014475
200004176
201014477
201014478
201014479
201014480
201074451
200014482
2001014983
201014485
201013486

201013487

Student Name
MOHIT KUMAR
SIMRAN KAUR
KIRT! VERMA
ANKUSH
NIDHI

ANKIT
CHETNA
GARIMA
SUMIT SAIN!
MANPREET KAUR

HIMANSHU LOHAT

RAHUL TANWAR
DEEPAK
MUSKAN
GURPREET
JASMINE KAUR
INANCY
SHALLLU

JATIN KUMAR
RANJANA
RUPALI
ANISHA
RAMANDEEP
PANKAJ
ANJALI
AAKASH
ANIALI
MANTHAN
ISHAN

Obhtained Marks ‘.-{h,.s('nl:

13

18

I8

(]

I8

16

16

&

17

I8

1]
I3
I8
16
10
18
16
B

L L ey

HOD Signature

f
Prircipal
Govt. P53, College
Ambaia Cantt.



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legistature Act X11 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Acceredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 | Session : Dece.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Business Statistics-1 {BC-302)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Mavimum Marks : 20

S.No. ('c_l_ll-cge Roll No L‘ni\'ersil) Roll No  Student Name Obtained Marks  Absent
<X 120002003049 201014488 GEETANSHI PAL I8
49 120002003 145 201014489 HIMANSHU 16
90 120002003082 201014490 ITUSHAR AGGARWAL I8
91 | 20002003005 201014492 PRERNA (5
92 120002003116 201014493 'MANPREET SINGH 17
93 130002003033 201014494 AMANDEEP N
94 120002003086 201014495 NANCY Iy
93 12000200318 201014497 NAVNEET KAUR 6
9% 120002003076 201014498 TANIA ' I3
97 1200020031 68 201014499 BHAVY SAREEN ]
e 120002003131 | 201014500 KAVITA ' 8
99 120002003047 201014501 NITIN KUMAR i 17
WO 120002003151 201014502 MINNI ' I8
101 120002003007 201014503 DIVYA B
102 120002003115 201014504 NANDINI s
103 120002003142 201014505 'TANIYA I8
104 120002003058 201014506 ABHISHLK ' 16
105 120002003169 201014507 KAJAL 18
06 120002003170 201014508 MANSI I
07 120002003066 201014509 KHUSH] I8
108 120002003192 201014510 AKRAM ' ' 1%
109 120002003126 201014511 SAKSHI N
10 12000200318% 201014512 NITIN SHARMA I8
i 120002003094 201014513 SHIVANI 13
2 120002003196 201014514 DIKSHA ' ' 16
M3 120002003136 201014515 MANTSHA I8
4 120002003106 201014516 MUSKAN I
1S 120002003006 201014517 MANISHA I
16 120002003028 201014518 PRIYANKA 16

leacher's Sigaran HOD Signature -

0 =5

{o & MANT

(,ﬂqS:;{.i{, 2 Qg )
oaytd! } ' -
Ot LY \\ . /
"Principst
Govt. PC. Collags
Ambals Cans
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L o AT10d SESHINI0T 9Z0T0NZNOOTI
Ll HSUVI FECETNT0T £L1E00TO00T
L1 SAHSIEEN £FSET0102 FTOLO0Z000TT
L1 o THSOIY TECPI0102 6L1E00TO0NT
R VNILIY LESEIN102 CRITONTONNE |
31 INIVS VNIVS OLCEL0102 LR 1E00Z000T |
91 VALL 6ESHINTOT 02 1T00Z000T !
£l VITINS RESEL0 107 611 E00Z000Z |
93 TVAVA LESH10102 GS1E00TO0NTL |
N VLI 9LCHI0I0T 66 TEO0TO0NT
91 NIHSIHEY CECPINI0T 1Z0£00TH00T &
R IVAVY VOO FECEION0Z RL1£00Z000T |
Ll HONIS MIAANRIAY £CSE1010T SELEONZOONTE
R TVHINY ZESPI010T SSOE00TOONTT ol
% ANV NVHINIS 1ESHI010T GHOEONZO00T |
£l HSANNY 0£SPI0107 LOTE00Z00NT | 7
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Svimium Marks ;20

SN0,

146
[-47
4%
[-v
150
13
|32

33

173
174

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established Ly the State Legislature Act X1 of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accrediled

Internal Marks Entey For: Class Namie : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.}
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS |} Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session @ Dec.21-Viar.22
Subject Namnc : Business Statisties-1 (BC-302)
Examiner [D : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Canit

Obtained Marks

d_("'u-lluge Roll No University Roll No  Student Name
120002003001 201014550 PARAS VERMA 1t
120002003 140 201014551 ISHA RANI 17
2000200305 | 201014552 MANINDER SINGH Iy
120002003189 201014553 [KANSHA IS
120002003063 201014554 CHANCHAL 17
20002003 146 201014555 BALDEV RAI 17
120002003 1 24 201014556 ABHISHEK KUMAR ¥
120002003034 201014557 AMAN KAUR I8
120002003121 201014558 MANJEET SINGH 15
120002003027 201014559 KAPIL DEV I8
130002003 1 60 201014560 ASHISH s
120002003068 201014562 SNEHA I8
120002003078 201014563 'VASU ARORA I8
120002003064 201014564 KALPANA 8
120002003089 201014565 AARTI I8
120002003105 201014566 PRATHAM I
12000200313% 01011567 DIKSHA s
120002003048 201014568 BHAWNA PRASHAR I8
120002003163 201014569 MOHIT T
120002003052 201014570 SALONI I8
130002003156 201014571 SIMRAN I
| 20002003104 201014572 PUNEET VERMA 17
120002003113 201014573 HIMANSHI I
| 20002003060 201014574 VIKAS KUMAR 18
120002003 108 201014575 'ABHISHEK 15
120002003 114 201014576 LAXMI I8
120002003182 201014577 MUSKAN I
120002003083 201014578 KAJAL KASIYAP 17
120002003 190 201014579 ANMOL SHARMA 16
leacher's Signature <., (:] TRy SR 1TOLY Signadure
\e 7
() AN
K\m’r : A
YQ m f'z
Principal
Govt. PG. College

Ambala Cantt
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Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xil of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.}

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-301 | Corporate Accounting-i
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

g:N ggllege Roll ::)lversny Roll Student Name :\)nl;:'allsned il
1 [120002003183|] 110128801 |VISHAL i
2 |120002003072] 110128802 |SIMRAN 17
3 [120002003110] 110128803 [APURVI 15
4 1120002003003] 110128804 |KAJAL 15
5 120002003096 110128805 |[SIMARJEET SINGH 14
6 [120002003070f 110128806 |RAKSHA 16
7 [120002003163] 201014402 |SATNAM 16
g8 (120002003164 201014403 |SARIKA 13
g 1120002003198] 201014404 |[ABHISHEK i34
10 120002003032 201014405 |ANJALI SHARMA 19
11 1120002003022] 201014406 |SAVNAM DEVI 18
12 1120002003059 201014407 |[HARSH KUMAR 13
13 |120002003134f 201014408 |KAVITA 74
14 1120002003043] 201014409 |CHARU KAPOOR %
15 120002003063 201014411  |[PRIYANKA 18
16 1120002003152 201014412 |[MANJEET KAUR 19
17 [120002003133] 201014413 |SEJAL 16
18 1120002003092 201014415 [AMAN iz
19 1120002003191 201014416 |SIMRAN 15
20 1120002003098] 201014417 |PRIYANKA 14
21 [120002003166] 201014418 |SHIVANI MEHRA g i
22 1120002003008 201014419 |RITU RANI 13
23 [120002003200f 201014420 [JUHI BHAGAT 18
24 1120002003197 201014421 |SORAY KUMAR 12
25 [120002003029] 201014422 [ISHA 16
26 120002003044 201014423 |SALONI 18
27 [120002003053] 201014424 |ABHISHEK 12
28 [120002003017] 201014425 |MUSKAN 1=
29 |120002003093| 201014426 |NIHARIKA 13
b}
\
;i:cmhﬁ;z %ina;:r:m 2022 \ﬁ//ﬂgkﬂ‘% . HOD Signature :. l‘
(Moma Saie ) |
UhX

qe




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester ; SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-301 | Corporate Accounting-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

g:N l'(:lgllege Roll :glversny Roli etiideit Naitia :)ng:ilsmd -
30 [120002003104] 201014427 |RICHA YADAV 15

31 [120002003014] 201014428 |[SAKSHI 16

32 [120002003085] 201014429 |MANSI 16

33 |120002003175] 201014430 [NANDINI 16

34 [120002003045] 201014431 |[MEHAK 12

35 (120002003149 201014432 |[RAJIV 16

36 [120002003162| 201014433 |[VANI 18

37 1120002003148 201014434 |[SIMRANJOT KAUR 16

38 [120002003012| 201014435 |KHUSHI 18

39 [120002003020] 201014436 |SAKSHI 16

40 120002003067 201014437 |ANISH SHAKYA 18

41 |120002003139| 201014438 |PULKIT i

42 120002003088 201014439 |MUSKAN RANI 16

43 |120002003002] 201014440 |KALASH BANSAL 15

44 1120002003074] 201014441 |YASHIKA 16

45 1120002003041 201014442 [SIMRAN 1=

46 |120002003016] 201014443 |MANSHA GUPTA 17

47 1120002003184 201014444 |HIMANSHU 16

48 1120002003039 201014445 |SHIVANI 19

49 1120002003087| 201014446 |SHIVANI DEVI 13

50 [120002003025] 201014447 |SONAM SAINI 17

51 120002003147 201014448 |[VANSHIKA 12

52 [120002003125] 201014450 |HARVINDER 13

53 120002003195 201014451 |ABHISHEK 14

54 [120002003062| 201014452 |[KULDEEP 13

55 [120002003091] 201014453 |[SHIVANI 16

56 |120002003061| 201014454 |[SIMRAN i

57 [120002003042] 201014455 [SIMRAN 18

58 120002003084 201014456 |GUNJAN 16
Teacher's Signature : \Vh aﬁvl‘ &'\n; HOD Signature :

Sﬁ@;lirez c;?]naF:fmzozz&} Reiaare T M g e T i B i D e L B e e

\
§dPmrn:ipét
Gowvt. P.G. Collegé

Ambalz Caiitt.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1356)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-301 | Corporate Accounting-i
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

g..N SEIIege Roll zglversny Roll Student Name :)nl;::lsned Absent
59 [120002003177] 201014457 |MOHIT KUMAR 8
60 [120002003030] 201014458 |SIMRAN KAUR 18
61 120002003081 201014459 [KIRTI VERMA T
62 [120002003018] 201014460 |ANKUSH 3
63 [120002003100] 201014461 |NIDHI 16
64 (120002003112 201014462 [ANKIT 16
65 |120002003172] 201014463 |CHETNA 14
66 [120002003024] 201014464 |GARIMA 14
67 120002003050 201014465 |SUMIT SAINI 18
68 |120002003069| 201014466 |MANPREET KAUR 8
69 1120002003080 201014467 [HIMANSHU LOHAT 42
70 1120002003167 201014469 |RAHUL TANWAR 2
71 1120002003174 201014470 |DEEPAK 17
72 1120002003037 201014471 |MUSKAN Wk
73 |120002003180f 201014472 |GURPREET 1
74 [120002003015] 201014473 [JASMINE KAUR 18
75 [120002003129] 201014474 |NANCY 16
76 [120002003031] 201014475 |[SHALLU %
77 [120002003097] 201014476 |JATIN KUMAR 1/
78 1120002003135] 201014477 |RANJANA 12
79 1120002003118] 201014478 |RUPALI W
80 |120002003010f 201014479 [ANISHA 16
81 [120002003186] 201014480 |RAMANDEEP 16
82 [1200020030711 201014481 |PANKAJ 1
83 |120002003079f 201014482 |ANJALI 16
84 [120002003157] 201014483 |AAKASH 16
85 [120002003077] 201014485 |ANJALI 12
86 |120002003004| 201014486 |MANTHAN 18
87 [120002003009] 201014487 [ISHAN 18

A
& 1
Teacher's Signature «............. g_\,}\\ﬂogﬂ\f’c;‘;g\“}f

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

i

HOD SIGNAIUIE ©iiiiiieiiiin v e




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-301 | Corporate Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

g..N ggllege Roll :zlversny Roill Student Name a::ilsned T
88 |120002003049| 201014488 |GEETANSHI PAL 15
89 [120002003145] 201014489 |HIMANSHU 16
90 [120002003082|] 201014490 |TUSHAR AGGARWAL 17
91 1120002003005] 201014492 |PRERNA 15
92 1120002003116] 201014493 |[MANPREET SINGH 16
93 |120002003033| 201014494 |AMANDEEP 18
94 [120002003086| 201014495 |NANCY 14
95 [120002003181| 201014497 [NAVNEET KAUR 16
96 [120002003076] 201014498 [TANIA 19
97 1120002003168 201014499 |BHAVY SAREEN 20
98 120002003131 201014500 |KAVITA 14
99 120002003047 201014501 NITIN KUMAR 13
100 1120002003151 201014502 |MINNI 15
101 (120002003007 201014503 |DIVYA i
102 |120002003115] 201014504  |[NANDINI 16
103 |120002003142| 201014505 |TANIYA 16
104 |[120002003058| 201014506 |ABHISHEK 16
105 (120002003169 201014507 [KAJAL i
106 [120002003170] 201014508 |MANSI 15
107 1120002003066] 201014509 [KHUSHI 14
108 |120002003192| 201014510 |AKRAM 16
109 |120002003126f 201014511 SAKSHI 13
110 |120002003188] 201014512 |NITIN SHARMA 1%
111 1120002003094| 201014513 [SHIVANI 16
112 [120002003196] 201014514  |DIKSHA 73
113 [120002003136] 201014515 |MANTSHA 17
114 [120002003106] 201014516 |MUSKAN 16
115 120002003006 201014517 [MANISHA 16
116 (120002003028 201014518 |[PRIYANKA i
A \
Teacher's Signature S\rl\\oﬂea‘v"/(f;j\ﬂ"f/ HOD SIgNature ©.o.iicieeeiiseeiesesesmesessssnes s sises e

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

\

>y

Principa
Govt. PG. College
Ambala Cantt.



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1256)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-301 | Corporate Accounting-|
- College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N |College Roll

University Roll

Obtained

o INo No Student Name Marks Absent
117 |120002003103] 201014519 |PARGAT SINGH 17
118 120002003054 201014520 |SAHIL SEHGAL 15
119 1120002003130] 201014521 |GAURAV 16
120 |120002003099] 201014522 |EKTA 18
1211120002003102] 201014524 |RAJANPREET SINGH 12
122 (120002003036 201014525 |MOHIT 17
123 1120002003056 201014526 |ISHA 16
124 1120002003176] 201014527 [HIMANSHI 17
1251120002003171] 201014528 [AKSHAT 10
126 1200020030111 201014529 |BHASHIKA NAINIWAL. 14
127 [120002003107] 201014530 |ANKUSH 15
128 1120002003046] 201014531 |SIMRAN KAUR 18
129 1120002003055 201014532 |ANCHAL 16
130 1120002003143] 201014533 |AMRINDER SINGH 15
131 |120002003178] 201014534 [POOJA RAWAT 16
132 1120002003021 201014535 JABHISHEK 15
133 1120002003199 201014536 |RITIKA 15
134 1120002003159 201014537 |PAYAL 15
1351120002003119] 201014538 [SNEHA 15
136 |120002003120f 201014539 [TIYA 14
137 1120002003187 201014540 [SAPNA SAINI W
138 |120002003185] 201014541  [RITIKA 16
139 |120002003179] 201014542 |[KHUSHI 13
140 1120002003023 201014543 |ABHISHEK 15
141 1120002003173] 201014544 |HARSH 12
142 1120002003026 201014545 |DOLLY 14
143 1120002003123 201014546 |[SONAM 16
144 1120002003127 201014547 |SHIVANI 18
145 1120002003141 201014548 |SALONI 10

Teacher's Signature ..............
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

S\L\Vﬂﬂé%\f&\ﬂ} HOD SIGNEIUIE ©..oovi s s s st ses s asses e




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Establishod by the State Legisiature Act Xil of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Namec : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 |} Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name :-BC-301 | Corporate Accountlng -l
College Name : ‘Govt. College, Ambala Cantt- 118

S.N [College Rell [University Roll SRt Rats Obtained P
0. |No No . Marks
146 |120002003001] 201014550 |PARAS VERMA 16
147 1120002003140 201014551 {ISHA RANI 15
148 1120002003051 201014552  [MANINDER SINGH e
149 1200020031881 201014553 [IKANSHA 16
150 [120002003065] 201014554 |CHANGHAL 13
1511120002003146] 201014555 IBALDEV RAl 12
152 1120002003124] 201014556 |ABHISHEK KUMAR 16
153 1120002003034 201014557 |JAMAN KAUR 16
154 [120002003121] 201014558 |MANJEET SINGH 14 i
155 1120002003027 201214559 IKAPIL GEY 14 |
156 1120002003160 201014560 |JASHISH W6 f
157 |120002003068! 201014562 © |SNEHA 12
168 |120002003078] 201014563 |[VASU ARORA 19
159 120002003064 201014564 (KALPANA 16
160 |120002003089] 201014565 |AART! 18 ]
161 |120002003105] 201014566  |PRATHAM 14
162 1120002003138] 201014567 {DIKSHA ¢ 17
163 1120002003048 201014568 BHAWNA_PRASHAR 18
164 1120002003165] 201014569 [MOMIT 14
165 [120002003052] 201014570 [SALON:I 16
166 |120002003156] 201014571 |SIMRAN 17
167 1120002003194] 201014572 [PUNEET VERMA 14
168 |120002003113] 201014573 HIMANSHI 12
169 1120002003060 201014574 [VIKAS KUMAR 12
170 1120002003108 201014575 JABHISHEK 3
171 1120002003114| 201014576 |LAXMI 18
172 1120002003182 201014577 |MUSKAN 14
173 1120002003083] 201014578 [KAJAL KASHYAP 15
174 1120002003190 201014579  |ANMOL SHARMA T
3 1

Teacher's Signature -.......... L34 \pe oy c_:&:"“‘-" Gy FIOD Signatune TE e i S S S R
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 -

~N

Q1':‘~~~-"".
printipal

Govt. PG. Collage
Ambala Cantt



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-301 | Corporate Accounting-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

§:N ggllege Roll ‘gglversny Roll SindentiNarie :)nl;):ilsned Absent
175 1120002003085 201014580 |KUNAL 12
176 |120002003019] 201014581 |SACHIN 16
177 (120002003122 201014582 |KIRTI 12
178 1120002003117 201014583 |RAM PUKAR 18
179 1120002003109 201014584 |PINK] 16
180 |120002003150] 201014585 |NEERAJ KUMAR 16
181 [120002003158] 201014588 |NIKITA 13
182 [120002003153] 201014591 |SHUB KARAN 14
183 |120002003201| 201014592 |DEEPAK KUMAR 19
184 |120002003161| 201014593 |[SUMAN 12

A.
Teacher's Signalture w\voﬁ}"r HOD Signature ©......c.o.coceivinisvaininns

Submitted Cn : Feb 21, 2022 "
\f«\/

Principal's Signatune: s nsanming
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
I | 1210021003165 210016301  |RAHUL 18
2 | 1210021003003 210016302  |DEEPAK 17
3| 1210021003178 210016303  |SNEHA ARORA 18
4 | 1210021003039 210016304  |HARSHDEEP SINGH 17
5 | 1210021003193 210016305  |JIVANSH 16
6 | 1210021003149 210016306  |SAMRITI DEVI 17
7 | 1210021003127 210016307  |SUNNY 17
& | 1210021003036 210016308  |DEEPANSHU TOMER 18
9 | 1210021003153 210016309  |SUMIT - 17 )
10 | 1210021003081 210016310 |ADITYA KUMAR i8 %
11 | 1210021003087 210016311  |AMAN 17 i
12 | 1210021003138 210016312 |BALWAN SINGH 17
13 | 1210021003135 210016313  |IRFAN 8
14 | 1210021003105 210016314  |RAKHI 18
15 | 1210021003123 210016315  |MANSI 8 R
16 | 1210021003091 210016316  |NITIN 17
17 | 1210021003002 210016317  |SWATI 17 !'
18 | 1210021003201 210016318  |SUKHMAN 16 .
19 | 1210021003090 | 210016319  |MILAN 17 f
20 | 1210021003027 210016320  |SIMRANJEET KAUR 17 ]
21 | 1210021003168 210016321  |GARIMA 18 1
22 | 1210021003106 210016322 |KHUSHI 17
23 | 1210021003132 210016323  |NIKHIL KUMAR 17
| 24 | 1210021003126 210016324  |ANKIT KUMAR 8 ~
25 | 1210021003099 210016325  |ANUJ 8 :
26 | 1210021003063 210016326  |SHAHZADI 17
27 | 1210021003043 210016327  |ANJALI
28 | 1210021003117 210016328  |SACHIN RANA
29 | 1210021003065 210016329  |SHAHNAZ

Teacher's Signature Q)-/;-'fﬂ

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

5Ja1K&W,Q4¢ lomas

=

p"'f"’#ai
CGovt. F 3. College
Ambal: Cantt.



Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legisiature Act X11 of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No [Student Name Obtained Marks |[Absent

30 121062]003118 210016330 KARAN RANA 17

3l 1210021003008 210016331 PRERNA BAKSHI 18

32 | 1210021003158 210016332 YUKTA ARORA 18

33 | 1210021003179 210016333 MEENA RANI 18

34 | 1210021003098 210016334 MANSI 18

35 | 1210021003147 210016335 ANU DEVI 18

36 | 1210021003144 210016336 MANISH KUMAR 18

37 | 1210021003184 210016337 RITU - 19

38 | 1210021003189 210016338 LOKESH 16

39 | 1210021003086 210016339 MUSKAN 17

40 | 1210021003125 210016340 NIKHIL 18

41 1210021003181 210016341 PARNEET KAUR 17

42 | 1210021003161 210016342 SATYAM YADAV 17

43 | 1210021003028 210016343 TANISHA 17 |
44 | 1210021003074 210016344 AVNEET KAUR 15

45 | 1210021003088 210016345 ANJU BALA 16

46 | 1210021003072 210016346 HARSHPREET SINGH 16 {
47 | 1210021003172 210016347 AMAN 17

48 | 1210021003173 210016348 TARUN YADAV 18

49 | 1210021003040 210016349 SHEETAL 18

S0 | 1210021003045 210016350 VANSH 18

Sij| 1210021003011 210016351 SUJAL 17

52 | 1210021003146 210016352 SHRISHTY 17

53 1210021003033 210016353 MUSKAN 18

54 | 1210021003042 210016354 SRISHTI 18

55 | 1210021003057 210016355 RAHUL PAHWA 18

56 | 1210021003113 210016356 YASHRAIJ 18

57 | 1210021003018 210016357 BUMIL 18

58 | 1210021003192 210016358 SNEHA DUGGAL

Teacher's Signature Q_};t_;) ......

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
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Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
59 | 1210021003198 210016359 NIDHI PANCHAL 1 | [
60 | 1210021003096 210016360 RAJNI 18
61 1210021003111 210016361 HARSH SAINI 18 g
62 | 1210021003108 210016362 PRIYA 18 !
63 | 1210021003016 210016363 HARSH KUMAR 18 g
64 | 1210021003183 210016364 VIPIN 17 |
65 | 1210021003053 210016365 SIMRAN 18
66 | 1210021003141 210016366 PARGAT SINGH 17
67 | 1210021003071 210016367 LUCKY 16
68 | 1210021003103 210016368 YOSHIT NAINIWAL 17
69 | 1210021003131 210016369 JATIN RANA 16
70 | 1210021003136 210016370 ASHISH 16
71 1210021003013 210016371 NAVJOT KAUR 16
72 | 1210021003006 | 210016372 MEHAK 17
73 | 1210021003001 210016373 GOURAV 18
74 | 1210021003191 210016374 DIVYA 12
75 | 1210021003185 210016375 SIMRAN BAJAJ 16
76 | 1210021003162 210016376 JATIN 18
77 | 1210021003014 210016377 MANDEEP KAUR 15
78 | 1210021003116 210016378 YASH BHOLA 19
79 | 1210021003038 | 210016379  |VISHAL - I8
80 | 1210021003055 210016380 ABHI 18
81 1210021003023 210016381 PARDEEP 17
82 | 1210021003084 210016382 RANI 18
83 | 1210021003197 210016383 KHUSHI DAVESAR 16
84 | 1210021003054 210016384 SHAILVI 18
85 | 1210021003035 210016385 SALONI YADAV 18
86 | 1210021003077 210016386 MANU 15
87 | 1210021003025 210016387 ONKAR 1 18 ]

C

Teacher's Signature :...\%

Submitted On ; Feb 21, 2022
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Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No [Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent

RS | 1210021003046 210016388  |SHIVCHARAN 16

89 | 1210021003024 210016389  |MUSKAN 17

90 | 1210021003139 210016390  |[KAJAL 8

91 | 1210021003180 210016391  |MAMTA 8
92 | 1210021003037 210016392  [HARSHDEEP SINGH 18

93 | 1210021003196 210016393  |SAHIL SHARMA 17

94 | 1210021003171 210016394 |MOHAMMAD AMAAN 17

95 | 1210021003092 210016395  |HARSHITA 17

96 | 1210021003112 210016396  |NEETU 16

97 | 1210021003064 210016397  |ABHISHEK 18

98 | 1210021003093 210016398  |KIRTI T

99 | 1210021003145 210016399  |MANISHA DEVI 17

100 | 1210021003007 210016400  |ANKIT KUMAR 17

101 | 1210021003142 210016401  INDER 18

102 | 1210021003032 210016402  |NANCY 18

103 | 1210021003021 210016403  |SIMRAN KAUR T

104 | 1210021003034 210016404  |SIMRAN 18

105 | 1210021003186 210016405  |MUSKAN 18 ,
106 | 1210021003058 210016406  |RAJNI 17

107 | 1210021003128 210016407  |VISHAKHA 16

108 | 1210021003068 210016408  MUSKAN KASHYAP 16

109 | 1210021003164 210016409  |SAKSHI s

110 | 1210021003010 210016410  [TAMANNA YADAV 17
111 | 1210021003160 210016411  |ROHAN 18
112 | 1210021003041 210016412 |ANMOL 19
113 | 1210021003190 210016413  |KARTIK KAWAL 16
114 | 1210021003124 210016414  |AARTI 16
115 | 1210021003082 210016415  |SHEETAL 17

116 | 1210021003029 210016416  |SAMRITI L 18

Teacher's Signature Q&&

- /
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.,22
Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent

117 | 1210021003114 210016417  |AMAN KUMAR 16

118 | 1210021003104 210016418  |HARPAL SINGH S 16

119 | 1210021003089 210016419  |HARSH KUMAR 17

120 | 1210021003094 210016420  |PREETI 17

121 | 1210021003050 210016421 |KAJAL 16

122 | 1210021003130 210016422  |RAJINDER KUMAR 17

123 | 1210021003076 210016423  |GURPREET SINGH 8 5
124 | 1210021003052 210016424  |[SANTOSH 19

125 | 1210021003155 210016425  |LAKSHAY GARG 16

126 | 1210021003049 210016426  |AARYAN SHARMA 18

127 | 1210021003085 210016427  |ADESH KUMAR 19

128 | 1210021003019 210016428  |RADHIKA 18

129 | 1210021003047 210016429  |SUMIT KUMAR 5

130 | 1210021003075 210016430  |ANUPRIYA 18

131 | 1210021003110 210016431  |HARMANPREET KAUR 16

132 | 1210021003095 | 210016432  |RIYA 19

133 | 1210021003017 210016433  |SAGAR KUMAR 14

134 | 1210021003199 210016434  |SATVINDER KAUR 18

135 | 1210021003080 210016435 | ASHUTOSH 15

136 | 1210021003129 210016436  |SAPNA 19

137 | 1210021003157 210016437 |[VANDANA 18 ;
138 | 1210021003119 | 210016438  |NIKITA 18 F
139 | 1210021003134 210016439  |[MUSKAN 16

140 | 1210021003187 210016440  |ZAID KHAN 19 i
141 | 1210021003166 210016441  |[SARABJEET KAUR 18

142 | 1210021003079 210016442  |PAWAN 19

143 | 1210021003005 210016443  |KHUSHI 17 1
144 | 1210021003066 210016444  |ANJALI 19

145 | 1210021003059 210016445  [YUVRAJ SINGH 14

Teacher's Signature Q&/ ........

Submitted On : Feb 21, 7022
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Maximum Marks : 20

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S5.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No [Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
146 | 1210021003078 210016446  |KUNAL KUMAR 18
147 | 1210021003060 210016447  |CHAHAT SAINI 8
148 | 1210021003026 210016448  |UDAY KUMAR 17
149 | 1210021003020 | 210016449  |ANUJ 15
150 | 1210021003009 210016450  |[JATIN SAINI 19
(51 | 1210021003167 210016451  |KAREENA T
152 | 1210021003107 210016452  |MONU 17
153 | 1210021003175 210016453  |SACHIN 19
154 | 1210021003083 210016454  |ASHU RAM SAINI 5
155 | 1210021003121 210016455  |SAKSHAM KASHYAP 8
156 | 1210021003031 210016456  |HIMANSHU 19
157 | 1210021003070 210016457  [JASPREET SINGH 18
158 | 1210021003030 210016458  |ANCHAL KUMARI 19
159 | 1210021003061 210016459  |SIDAK SINGH 18
160 | 1210021003109 210016460  JATKUMAR 19
161 | 1210021003159 210016461  |DEEPAK 19
162 | 1210021003188 210016462  [RAHUL 6
163 | 1210021003169 210016463  [VANSHIKA 18
164 | 1210021003120 210016464  |ADITYA SAINI 18 B
165 | 1210021003069 210016465  |HITEN LAMBA 8 1
166 | 1210021003067 210016466  |PURNIMA 8
167 | 1210021003140 210016467  [PALLAVI ; 15
168 | 1210021003044 210016468  |[NAVNEET KAUR f 19
169 | 1210021003051 210016469  |SIMRANJEET KAUR | 18
170 | 1210021003097 210016470  |MEHAK 19
171 | 1210021003073 210016471 |SHRUTI 19
172 | 1210021003022 210016472 |YOJNA 19
173 | 1210021003100 210016473 JYOTI 18
174 | 1210021003177 210016474  |HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR 18

Teacher's Signature %W :

Submitted On : Feb 21, 202’2
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name ; Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : BC-106 | Business Communication
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
175 | 1210021003174 210016475  |RIYA 18
176 | 1210021003048 210016476  |MAHAK RANI 19
177 | 1210021003156 210016477  |ANUJ KUMAR 19
178 | 1210021003195 210016478  |PRINCE 19
179 | 1210021003163 210016479  |SANGITA RANI 8
180 | 1210021003015 210016480  |RAVISINGH 18
181 | 1210021003115 210016481  [TANIYA 18
182 | 1210021003056 210016482  |KUSUM 17
183 | 1210021003152 210016483  |MANINDER KAUR 16
184 | 1210021003194 210016484  |[TANU 14
185 | 1210021003176 210016485  |NIKHIL 15
186 | 1210021003148 210016486  |SAHIL KUMAR 18
187 | 1210021003012 210016487  |SARJEET KUMAR 18
188 | 1210021003154 210016488  |YOGESH 18
189 | 1210021003062 210016489  |HITESHI 15
190 | 1210021003170 210016490  |[MUSKAN 17
191 | 1210021003004 210016491  |SHRUTI 8
192 | 1210021003122 210016492  |AMIT KUMAR 16
193 | 1210021003150 210016493  |DILPREET KAUR 18
194 | 1210021003143 210016494  |[SOURABH 14
195 | 1210021003151 210016495  |RUPESH BARSWAHA 18
196 | 1210021003137 210016496  |PARVEEN 10

Teacher's Signature :n, ]

Submitted On : Feb 21,2022
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